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Sura Sports - Ayuda al Chad

Cursa
domingo, 25 de

Popular
septiembre de 2016

Palma de Mallorca

10

10:00 h

Kilometros

RESULTATS ABSOLUTS Sura Sports - Ayuda al Chad
Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/kmpos Real T_Real

1 373 Toni Gran 1988  Amistat Fisioplanet 1- M30 0:36:10 3:37
2 318 Cristiana Oliveira Santos Valente 1985  Adercus 1- F30 0:36:29  3:39

'3 418 PedroOlmoRueda 1990  AE Entrenamientoglobal.net ~ 2-M30  0:36:40 340
4 421 Lloreng Segui Sanchez 1970  Cercle Solleric 1- M45 0:37:42  3:46

5 333 JuanMutLlinass 197 2-m45  0:38:31
6 303 Rafel Torrens Vidal 1998  Cercle Solleric 3- M30 0:38:35  3:52

7 302 Veli-Pekka Kokkonen 1979 1-M35  0:38:44 352
8 426 Joan Jaume Marqueés Coll 1972  Cercle Solleric 2- M35 0:38:51  3:53

9 386 RafelMoraCerda 1977  BjAuminox-CTC 3-M35  0:39:34 37
10 446 @Donis Tafaner Ferrandis 1977  Santander llles Balears 4- M35 0:40:08  4:01

11 448 Tomeu Quetglas Bruno 1969  Club Esportiu Es Pedal 3-M45  0:40:18 402
12 384 Jordi Palou Mufioz 1994  Club Esportiu Es Pedal 4- M30 0:40:18  4:02

13 397 Lloreng Ladaria Puigserver 1976  PoliciaLocal Palma 5-M35  0:40:26 403
14 317 David James Fox 1974  Sura Sports 6- M35 0:40:27  4:03

15 321 Andres Roman Martin 1978 7-M35  0:40:57 406
16 420 | Jose Antonio De Antonio Veira 1961 CAV Calvia 1- M55 0:41:30  4:09

17 371 Lloreng Gacias Terrrassa 1973 8-M35  0:41:31 400
18 407 | Pedro Cabot Rayo 1977  Liveablock 9- M35 0:41:36 410

19 392 FelipMorellRullan 1978  Cercle Solleric - 10-M35  0:41:50 411
20 445 M? José Medina Ferrer 1984  Palmarunners 2- F30 0:41:54 411

21 394 Ramoén Ordéiiez Nievas 1974  Club Atletisme Badia de Pal  11-M35  0:42:03 412
22 404 Kisco Gonzalez Pavon 1978 12- M35 0:42:13 413

23 424 Pere Pascual Aznar 1967 Club Atletisme Badia de Pal ~ 4-M45  0:42:15 414
24 385 Mateo Xamena Sans 1973 13- M35 0:42:38 416

25 336 Sebastia Massanet 1974 14-M35  0:42:40 416
26 435 David Castillo Antequera 1976  Club Atletismo Union Taeko  15- M35 0:43:24 4:20

‘27 443 Raul GonzalezNovoa 1968 EgoRuderico 5-M45  0:43:32 421
28 375 Valentin Baidez 1985 5- M30 0:43:41 422

29 441 Jaume Garrido Ribas 1902 6-M30  0:43:41 42
30 450 Jose Herbon Tur 1975  Que Die Running 16- M35 0:44:13 425

31 377 Angel EspinoJuan 1980 CAUnién Taekwondo Koryo 17-M35  0:44:20 426
32 447 @ Alberto Gonzalez De La Torre 1978  Santander llles Balears 18- M35 0:44:30 4:27

33 320 Antonio Cervilla Aguilar 1981 Doralaesploradoratraining ~ 7-M30  0:45:00 430
34 437 Juan Amengual Salas 1978  Profitness 19- M35 0:45:18  4:32

'35 419 Ricardo Joao Gerardo 1974  Fit24-Parque Del Mar 20-M35  0:45:47 435
36 415 Nicolas Garcia Bueno 1969 6- M45 0:45:48  4:35

37 406 Jordi Gomez Martin 10 21-M35 04555 436
38 427 Diego Olmo 1975  Outsider 22- M35 0:45:58  4:36

39 335 ToniGacias 1985 8-M30  0:46:05 437
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Dorsal
442
449
382
430
312
308
444
403
396
417
301
438
408
300
337
416
326
324
327
332
439
388
323
389
387
401
412
309
320
400
338
428
306
311
410
393
305
376
391
374
433
223
425
310
405
380
325

Nom i Llinatges
Juan Morey Juan
Marga Ferragut Mir
Tomeu Mir Garcia
Miguel Angel Sagrera Clota
Jose Angel Lopez Sanchez
Lorenzo Ros Homar
Isaac Mendez Salas
Pedro Borras Mir
Angel M. Quevedo Ferrer
Cristian Villagra Reig
Victoria Muriel Miguel
Bernardino Rodriguez Jimeno
Jorge Endrina Martin
Francisco Blas Rossell6
Javier Varén
Miguel Angel Rodriguez Mir
Gerard Rado Borst
Janka Jurkiewicz Gonzalez
Fernando Conde Gimenez
Rafel Torrens Capella
Alberto Parames Mosquera
Catalina Barcelo Pujol
Pere Pascual Sampol
Jesus Navarro Lépez
Jose Luis Alcalde Navarro
Pedro Serrano Pedarros
David Ramos Ruiz
Juan Carlos Frias Parra
Angel Moll Moll
Rosa M? Pifiero Gamaza
Gustavo Muioz Marin
Daniela Carolina Moreno Mijas
Marta Lopez Navarro
Jose Antonio Majaron Chincoa
Pedro Torres Justicia
Juan Antonio Vercher Palmer
Norbert Tschernitschek
Bartolome Caldentey Manresa
Kiko Medel Sastre
Marco Lozano Oran
David Rodriguez Sabater
Victor Medel Sastre
Enrique Girona Llobera
Josep M Pomar Reynés
Hayley Tilley
Alejandro Paniagua Redondo
Inma Pavia Calonge
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Any nax  Club/Ciutat
1968
1976  Nova Gym
1972  Palma De Mallorca
1959 Intelligent Interval
1985 CT Toni Colom World
1977
1979
1961  C. Marathon Mallorca
1962 Kso Team
1977  Zero Running Team
1978
1983 G.E. Ciclos Quintana
1980 CA Unién Taekwondo Koryo
1980 CT Toni Colom World
1981
1986
1967 Independiente
1971  Independiente
1972
1976
1976
1991 CT Toni Colom World
1955 Club Ciclista Sa Indioteria
1979
1979
1971
1988 Independiente
1971
1988
1979  BjAluminox - CTC
1985
1986 RiPalma 47
1986
1971 CT Toni Colom World
1976
1975 Lentorr@S
1984
1968 Independiente
1975 CC Pollenga
1972
1975
1969 CC Pollenca
1959
1956
1984
1984
1982
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Pos-Cat
7- M45
1- F35
23- M35
2- M55
9- M30
24- M35
25- M35
3- M55
8- M45
26- M35
2- F35
10- M30
27- M35
28- M35
11- M30
12- M30
9- M45
1- F45
29- M35
30- M35
31- M35
3- F30
4- M55
32- M35
33- M35
10- M45
13- M30
11- M45
14- M30
3- F35
15- M30
4- F30
5- F30
34- M35
35- M35
36- M35
16- M30
12- M45
37- M35
38- M35
39- M35
13- M45
5- M55
6- M55
6- F30
17- M30
7- F30

T Oficial

m/km pos Real T_Real

0:46:09  4:37
0:46:11  4:37
0:46:24  4:38
0:46:32  4:39
0:46:38 440
0:46:46 441
0:46:53 441
0:47:13 443
0:47:21 4:44
0:47:25 445
0:47:34 445
0:47:36  4:46
0:47:58 448
0:48:16  4:50
0:48:25 451
0:48:33 451
0:48:38  4:52
0:48:38  4:52
0:48:45 453
0:48:51  4:53
0:48:53  4:53
0:49:04 454
0:49:26 457
0:49:34 457
0:49:53  4:59
0:50:14  5:01
0:50:28  5:03
0:50:40  5:04
0:50:55  5:06
0:50:57  5:06
0:51:20  5:08
0:51:30  5:09
0:51:30  5:09
0:51:45 5N
0:51:46 511
0:52:17 514
0:52:37  5:16
0:52:40  5:16
0:52:43  5:16
0:52:53  5:17
0:52:54  5:17
0:53:25 51
0:53:52  5:23
0:53:52  5:23
0:54:25  5:27
0:54:28  5:27
0:54:29  5:27
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/kmpos Real T_Real

87 383 | Laura Maria Coll Pons 1986 8- F30 0:54:57  5:30
88 304 | PaulaFernandez Garcia 1981  Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem  4- F35 0:55:04  5:30
89 334 Francisco David Salva 1970 14- M45 0:56:00  5:36
90 307 Maria Isabel Gimenez Caas 1969 2- F45 0:56:29  5:39
91 136 Francisco Angel Solana Izquierdo 1970  Ind Federado 15- M45 1:00:40  6:04
92 328 Belinda Perez Moragon 1978 5- F35 1:00:40  6:04
93 315  Ismael Labrado Rodriguez 1983 18- M30 1:01:17  6:08
94 413 Carme Medel Sastre 1969 CC Pollenga 3- F45 1:01:46  6:11
95 319 | Carlos Martin Ciscar 1953  Sin Club 7- M55 1:02:57 6:18
96 423 Daniela Espinar Fellmann 1975 6- F35 1:06:27  6:39
97 402 Amanda Perez Moragon 1978 7- F35 1:06:27  6:39
98 381 Stephanie Christen 1972 8- F35 1:07:38  6:46
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